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Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 345.90 Haley Schneider Longmont High School

1 1.6 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 31.20 31.20 2201B

2 2.3 1M 5 6 4 5½ 6½ 16.50 37.95 69.15 1203B

3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 97.20 2103B

4 1.5 1M 5½ 7½ 7 6½ 7 20.50 30.75 127.95 2401B

5 2.4 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 18.50 44.40 172.35 1403B

6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 205.50 1301B

7 2.1 1M 5 6 6 5 5½ 16.50 34.65 240.15 1303C

8 1.9 1M 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 14.00 26.60 266.75 15122D

9 2.1 1M 4 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 13.00 27.30 294.05 15231D

10 1.3 1M 5 3½ 6 5 4½ 14.50 18.85 312.90 1101B

11 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 345.90 1104C

2 329.80 Grace Newell Monarch High School

1 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 6 6½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 4103B

2 2.2 1M 5 5½ 5 6 5 15.50 34.10 62.15 3104C

3 2.3 1M 4 4 4½ 4 5 12.50 28.75 90.90 5203B

4 1.9 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 27.55 118.45 65122D

5 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 36.80 155.25 35223D

6 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 6 15.50 23.25 178.50 5401B

7 2.2 1M 5 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 38.50 217.00 2403C

8 1.7 1M 3½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 7 16.50 28.05 245.05 2301B

9 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 6 6½ 20.00 32.00 277.05 2201B

10 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 5½ 12.50 21.25 298.30 2302B

11 2.1 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 31.50 329.80 25231D

3 306.75 Savannah Magness Monarch High School

1 1.7 1M 5 6 6 6 7 18.00 30.60 30.60 3103B

2 2.2 1M 5 6 5½ 4 5½ 16.00 35.20 65.80 2104C

3 2.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 14.00 29.40 95.20 45231D

4 2.0 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 36.00 131.20 1203C

5 1.9 1M 5 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 19.95 151.15 65122D

6 1.7 1M 4 3 3½ 3 5 10.50 17.85 169.00 6301B

7 2.1 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 36.75 205.75 6303C

8 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6 6½ 5 16.50 24.75 230.50 5401B

9 1.6 1M 5 5 6 5 6 16.00 25.60 256.10 4201B

10 2.3 1M 4 2½ 4½ 3½ 4 11.50 26.45 282.55 55223D

11 2.2 1M 3 3½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 24.20 306.75 3403C

4 302.05 Sophie Gordon Boulder High School

1 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.50 23.25 23.25 9401B

2 2.2 1M 5 6 4½ 5½ 6 16.50 36.30 59.55 5403C

3 2.4 1M 3½ 3 4½ 5 4½ 12.50 30.00 89.55 6105C

4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 6 6½ 17.50 29.75 119.30 5103B

5 2.2 1M 4 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 34.10 153.40 55132D

6 2.1 1M 5 6 4½ 6 6 17.00 35.70 189.10 25231D

7 1.7 1M 4 2 4 5 4 12.00 20.40 209.50 3202A

8 2.1 1M 3 3 4 3½ 3½ 10.00 21.00 230.50 5303C

9 1.7 1M 4½ 4 3½ 5 5½ 13.50 22.95 253.45 5301B

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 302.05 Sophie Gordon Boulder High School

10 2.0 1M 3½ 3 4½ 3 3½ 10.00 20.00 273.45 6203C

11 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.00 28.60 302.05 4104C

5 296.80 Rachel Ryan Fairview High School

1 2.3 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 14.50 33.35 33.35 15223D

2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 6½ 6 16.50 26.40 59.75 4201B

3 2.3 1M 4½ 6 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 36.80 96.55 3203B

4 1.8 1M 5 5 4 6½ 5½ 15.50 27.90 124.45 4401A

5 2.2 1M 5 4 5 6 5 15.00 33.00 157.45 2403C

6 1.7 1M 4½ 5 6 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 182.10 4301B

7 2.1 1M 4 4 4 5 4½ 12.50 26.25 208.35 55231D

8 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 31.90 240.25 3104C

9 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 28.05 268.30 3103B

10 1.9 1M 5 5 5½ 4 5 15.00 28.50 296.80 35122D

11 2.1 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 296.80 5303C

6 293.90 Ariel Mosier Niwot High School

1 1.3 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 18.50 24.05 24.05 6101B

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 53.80 7103B

3 2.3 1M 6 7½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 43.70 97.50 15124D

4 1.5 1M 5½ 6 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 124.50 3401B

5 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 155.10 4402B

6 1.9 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 30.40 185.50 35122D

7 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4 5 14.00 23.80 209.30 4301B

8 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 4 4 5 13.50 22.95 232.25 4202A

9 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4 3½ 4 11.50 18.40 250.65 6201B

10 2.3 1M 4 5 5 5 4 14.00 32.20 282.85 45223D

11 1.7 1M 2 2 3 2 2½ 6.50 11.05 293.90 6302B

7 290.65 Grace McCarthy Boulder High School

1 1.7 1M 4 6 5 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 28.05 4301B

2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 6 6 15.50 26.35 54.40 6103B

3 2.2 1M 3½ 4 5 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 81.90 7403C

4 1.7 1M 5 6 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 106.55 75221D

5 1.9 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4 5 14.00 26.60 133.15 75122D

6 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 7 6 18.00 27.00 160.15 7401B

7 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 30.40 190.55 7201B

8 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 217.75 7202A

9 1.4 1M 5 5 6 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 239.45 7101A

10 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5 4 5 14.50 23.20 262.65 7402C

11 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 290.65 7302C

8 243.70 Lucille Van Vooren Boulder High School

1 1.7 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 3 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 125221D

2 1.6 1M 5½ 4 4 5 5 14.00 22.40 42.80 11402C

3 1.6 1M 5 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 27.20 70.00 10103C

4 1.8 1M 3½ 4 5 3½ 4 11.50 20.70 90.70 95321D

5 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 5 6 17.50 28.00 118.70 9301C

6 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 14.50 21.75 140.45 8401B
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8 243.70 Lucille Van Vooren Boulder High School

7 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 166.80 8202A

8 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 188.40 8302C

9 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 20.80 209.20 8101B

10 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 3½ 5 14.00 21.00 230.20 8201C

11 1.8 1M 2 3 2½ 2 3 7.50 13.50 243.70 85111A

9 234.65 Erika Petroy Fairview High School

1 1.5 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 15.50 23.25 23.25 9401B

2 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 49.65 8402C

3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 4 5 13.50 22.95 72.60 95221D

4 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 12.50 21.25 93.85 8103B

5 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 119.35 8202A

6 1.6 1M 3½ 3 3½ 4 4½ 11.00 17.60 136.95 9301C

7 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 21.75 158.70 9201C

8 2.3 1M 3 2½ 4½ 3½ 3 9.50 21.85 180.55 95223D

9 1.3 1M 4 4 6 4 5 13.00 16.90 197.45 10101B

10 1.6 1M 3 2½ 3½ 3 3 9.00 14.40 211.85 9302C

11 1.9 1M 4 3½ 3 4½ 4½ 12.00 22.80 234.65 95421D

10 231.30 Emma Jacobs Broomfield High School

1 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 4½ 11.50 18.40 18.40 13103C

2 1.5 1M 4 3 4½ 4 5 12.50 18.75 37.15 15401B

3 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 4 5 12.50 21.25 58.40 13201A

4 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 80.50 13202A

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 14.00 23.80 104.30 135221D

6 1.9 1M 5 4 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 27.55 131.85 115222D

7 1.6 1M 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 3 11.00 17.60 149.45 12301C

8 1.3 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 3½ 11.50 14.95 164.40 12101B

9 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 184.40 12302C

10 2.3 1M 4 1½ 4½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 25.30 209.70 105223D

11 1.6 1M 4 5 4½ 4 5 13.50 21.60 231.30 10402C

11 229.70 Hannah Orbinowsky Longmont High School

1 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 24.00 7201B

2 1.7 1M 4 3 5 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 45.25 10202A

3 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 11.50 24.15 69.40 115231D

4 1.7 1M 3½ 3 5 3½ 4 11.00 18.70 88.10 11301B

5 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.00 20.80 108.90 12302C

6 1.5 1M 4½ 4 5½ 5 6 15.00 22.50 131.40 12401B

7 1.3 1M 5 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 22.10 153.50 11101B

8 2.2 1M 2 1 2 2 1½ 5.50 12.10 165.60 11104C

9 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 191.10 115221D

10 2.2 1M 2 2½ 2 3 3 7.50 16.50 207.60 11403C

11 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 229.70 11103B

12 218.75 Jayne  Benedict Niwot High School

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 6½ 5½ 16.00 24.00 24.00 7401B

2 1.6 1M 5 6½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 49.60 9402C

3 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 24.65 74.25 8202A

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

12 218.75 Jayne  Benedict Niwot High School

4 1.3 1M 3 4 4 4 5 12.00 15.60 89.85 10101B

5 1.6 1M 5 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 112.25 10103C

Incorrect Dive6 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 112.25 135121D

7 1.6 1M 3 3½ 3 4 3½ 10.00 16.00 128.25 14302C

8 1.6 1M 3 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 10.50 16.80 145.05 13301C

9 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 172.25 13201A

10 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 25.50 197.75 135221D

11 1.5 1M 4 4 5 5 5½ 14.00 21.00 218.75 12102B

13 214.65 Angela Judd Centaurus High School

1 1.4 1M 4 3 4 5½ 5 13.00 18.20 18.20 14101A

2 1.7 1M 4 3 4½ 4½ 5 13.00 22.10 40.30 12103B

3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 14.50 24.65 64.95 12201A

4 1.9 1M 3½ 5 3½ 3 4 11.00 20.90 85.85 125122D

5 1.7 1M 5 5 6 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 111.35 11202A

6 1.9 1M 3½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 22.80 134.15 105222D

7 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 6 15.00 22.50 156.65 10401B

8 1.7 1M 3½ 4½ 3 4 5 12.00 20.40 177.05 10301B

9 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 198.65 9302C

10 2.2 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 198.65 12104C

11 1.6 1M 3½ 2½ 3 3½ 4 10.00 16.00 214.65 13402C

14 187.25 Galen Roda Broomfield High School

1 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 4 11.00 17.60 17.60 15301C

2 1.6 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 37.60 14302C

3 1.6 1M 3 3 3 3½ 4 9.50 15.20 52.80 15103C

4 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 18.20 71.00 14401C

5 1.6 1M 4 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 94.20 14402C

6 1.5 1M 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 11.50 17.25 111.45 14201A

7 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 3½ 12.50 17.50 128.95 13102C

8 1.7 1M 3½ 2½ 2½ 2½ 3 8.00 13.60 142.55 145121D

9 1.2 1M 3½ 2½ 4½ 4 3½ 11.00 13.20 155.75 14101C

10 1.8 1M 2 3½ 4 3 3½ 10.00 18.00 173.75 145321D

11 1.5 1M 3 3 3 3 3½ 9.00 13.50 187.25 14202C

15 168.80 Sarah Ferraro Broomfield High School

1 1.5 1M 4½ 4 5 5½ 5 14.50 21.75 21.75 11401B

2 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 5½ 11.50 17.25 39.00 13201C

3 1.5 1M 3 3 3½ 3 3½ 9.50 14.25 53.25 14202C

4 1.6 1M 3 3 3½ 3 4 9.50 15.20 68.45 15301C

5 1.6 1M 2 2 2 3 3 7.00 11.20 79.65 15302C

6 1.2 1M 4 3 4½ 4 5 12.50 15.00 94.65 15101C

7 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 18.20 112.85 15102C

8 1.7 1M 3 2½ 2 3 3½ 8.50 14.45 127.30 155121D

9 1.6 1M 3 3½ 3 3 4 9.50 15.20 142.50 15103C

10 1.6 1M 3 2½ 2 3½ 4 9.00 14.40 156.90 15402C

11 1.7 1M 2 1½ 3 2½ 2½ 7.00 11.90 168.80 155221D

16 -- -- Maddie Davis Monarch High School
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16 -- -- Maddie Davis Monarch High School

1 1.5 1M Cut401B

2 1.6 1M Cut103C

3 1.6 1M Cut201B

4 1.7 1M Cut202A

5 1.9 1M Cut5122D

6 1.3 1M Cut101B

7 1.6 1M Cut302C

8 1.7 1M Cut301B

9 1.7 1M Cut5221D

10 1.6 1M Cut402C

11 2.0 1M Cut203C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 168.65 Megen Oldham Skyline High School

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 5 18.00 30.60 30.60 1103B

2 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 37.40 68.00 1104C

3 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 4 4 4½ 13.00 20.80 88.80 1201B

4 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 25.65 114.45 15222D

5 1.5 1M 5½ 6 7 6 6 18.00 27.00 141.45 1401B

6 1.6 1M 5 6½ 5 6 6 17.00 27.20 168.65 1402C

2 147.35 Gabby Casey Niwot High School

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 20.15 20.15 3101B

2 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 26.25 46.40 2102B

3 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 74.45 25121D

4 1.5 1M 5½ 7 7 6 6 19.00 28.50 102.95 2401B

5 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 126.95 2402C

6 1.7 1M 4 4 4 5½ 4 12.00 20.40 147.35 2202A

3 132.90 Paige Hillen Niwot High School

1 1.3 1M 5 5½ 4 6 5 15.50 20.15 20.15 3101B

2 1.5 1M 4 6 5 4½ 6 15.50 23.25 43.40 3102B

3 1.7 1M 4½ 5 6 5 4 14.50 24.65 68.05 35121D

4 1.7 1M 4 4 3½ 3 4 11.50 19.55 87.60 4202A

5 1.9 1M 4 4½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 12.00 22.80 110.40 35222D

6 1.5 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 132.90 3401B

4 117.40 Sam Koski Silver Creek High School

1 1.3 1M 3 3½ 5 4½ 4 12.00 15.60 15.60 6101B

2 1.5 1M 5 3½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 20.25 35.85 7102B

3 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4 5 12.50 21.25 57.10 65121D

4 1.7 1M 4 2½ 4 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 77.50 6202A

5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 97.90 55221D

6 1.5 1M 4 4½ 3 4½ 6 13.00 19.50 117.40 4401B

5 116.65 Sarah Murphy Fairview High School

1 1.6 1M 4 4 4 5 4½ 12.50 20.00 20.00 5103C

2 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3 3 3½ 10.00 16.00 36.00 6302C

3 1.7 1M 4 5 5 4 4 13.00 22.10 58.10 55121D

4 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 79.80 5401C

5 1.6 1M 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 102.20 4402C

6 1.7 1M 3½ 3 2½ 2½ 3 8.50 14.45 116.65 5202A

6 109.90 Miriam Herbert Skyline High School

1 1.2 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 14.40 14.40 9101C

2 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4½ 5 13.00 20.80 35.20 8103C

3 1.7 1M 3 3½ 4 3 4 10.50 17.85 53.05 85121D

4 1.7 1M 3 3½ 4 2½ 4½ 10.50 17.85 70.90 7201A

5 1.8 1M 3 3 4 3 4½ 10.00 18.00 88.90 85211A

6 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 109.90 6401C

7 109.60 Eliza Miller Monarch High School

1 1.4 1M 5 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 20.30 2101A

2 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 6 5½ 15.50 21.70 42.00 4102C
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7 109.60 Eliza Miller Monarch High School

3 1.7 1M 4½ 6 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 65.80 4201A

4 1.7 1M 5 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 87.90 3202A

Incorrect Dive5 1.9 1M 0.00 0.00 87.90 95222D

6 1.4 1M 5½ 6 4½ 5 5 15.50 21.70 109.60 7401C

8 106.10 Kayla Overfield Niwot High School

1 1.3 1M 3½ 3 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 13.00 13.00 13101B

2 1.7 1M 3 4½ 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 33.40 9103B

3 1.7 1M 2 3 4 2 4 9.00 15.30 48.70 115121D

4 1.7 1M 4 5 3½ 3 4 11.50 19.55 68.25 9202A

5 1.7 1M 4 4½ 5 3½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 90.35 65221D

6 1.5 1M 3 3 3½ 4 4 10.50 15.75 106.10 8401B

9 105.50 Ali Fabrizio Monarch High School

1 1.4 1M 3 3 3½ 3 4 9.50 13.30 13.30 12101A

2 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 17.60 30.90 12103C

3 1.4 1M 5 4 5 5 4 14.00 19.60 50.50 9401C

4 1.7 1M 3½ 2 4 3 4½ 10.50 17.85 68.35 8202A

5 1.9 1M 3 3½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 11.50 21.85 90.20 75222D

6 1.7 1M 3 2½ 3½ 3 3 9.00 15.30 105.50 95121D

10 101.45 Hannah Kerber Fairview High School

1 1.3 1M 3½ 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 15.60 15.60 6101B

2 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 3½ 4 11.50 16.10 31.70 10102C

3 1.7 1M 4 3 3½ 4 3 10.50 17.85 49.55 10201A

4 1.5 1M 3 3 3 3 3 9.00 13.50 63.05 10202C

5 1.8 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.00 21.60 84.65 105111A

6 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 101.45 10401C

11 98.00 Allison Harris Silver Creek High School

1 1.3 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3 4 10.50 13.65 13.65 10101B

2 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 37.65 5103C

3 1.7 1M 4 5 4 3 3 11.00 18.70 56.35 75121D

Incorrect Dive4 1.5 1M 0.00 0.00 56.35 12401B

5 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 78.45 11202A

6 1.7 1M 4 4 4 3 3½ 11.50 19.55 98.00 115221D

12 85.70 Caitlyn Fitch Fairview High School

1 1.2 1M 2 3 3 3 3 9.00 10.80 10.80 14101C

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 31.20 11201A

3 1.5 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 15.00 46.20 12202C

4 1.7 1M 1½ 2½ 2½ 2 3 7.00 11.90 58.10 115221D

5 1.6 1M 3 2½ 3½ 2½ 3 8.50 13.60 71.70 12301C

6 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 14.00 85.70 12401C

13 78.95 Annie O'Donnell Fairview High School

1 1.6 1M 2½ 2½ 3 3 3 8.50 13.60 13.60 11103C

2 1.6 1M 2 2½ 2½ 2 2 6.50 10.40 24.00 14301C

3 1.6 1M 2½ 1½ 2½ 2 2½ 7.00 11.20 35.20 14302C

4 1.7 1M 3 2 3½ 2 4 8.50 14.45 49.65 14202A

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

13 78.95 Annie O'Donnell Fairview High School

5 1.7 1M 3 3 3½ 3 3 9.00 15.30 64.95 135221D

6 1.4 1M 3 2 3 4 4 10.00 14.00 78.95 13401C

14 61.60 Sarah D'Souza Monarch High School

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 8101A

2 1.6 1M 2 3 2½ 2½ 3½ 8.00 12.80 27.50 13103C

3 1.7 1M 2 2 1 2 2½ 6.00 10.20 37.70 13201A

4 1.4 1M 3½ 2½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 15.40 53.10 13401C

5 1.7 1M 2 1 2 1½ 1½ 5.00 8.50 61.60 14202A

Incorrect Dive6 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 61.60 145221D

15 58.95 Jena Brooks Fairview High School

1 1.2 1M 2 2 2 2½ 2½ 6.50 7.80 7.80 15101C

2 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 2 3½ 10.00 14.00 21.80 15102C

Incorrect Dive3 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 21.80 155121D

4 1.7 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3 4½ 11.00 18.70 40.50 15201A

5 1.5 1M 3 3½ 2½ 3 3½ 9.50 14.25 54.75 15202C

6 1.4 1M 1 ½ 1 1 1½ 3.00 4.20 58.95 15401C
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	006010MosierAriel
	007012McCarthyGrace
	008007Van VoorenLucille
	009009PetroyErika
	010015JacobsEmma
	011002OrbinowskyHannah
	012013BenedictJayne 
	013004JuddAngela
	014014RodaGalen
	015005FerraroSarah
	016008DavisMaddie

	HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
	001007OldhamMegen
	002010CaseyGabby
	003015HillenPaige
	004003KoskiSam
	005009MurphySarah
	006001HerbertMiriam
	007013MillerEliza
	008006OverfieldKayla
	009008FabrizioAli
	010002KerberHannah
	011005HarrisAllison
	012014FitchCaitlyn
	013004O'DonnellAnnie
	014011D'SouzaSarah
	015012BrooksJena


